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OPPONENTS

START

TIME

Y| Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
(G) V Lacrosse (Wappingers)

LOCATION

Coaches:

¢ Sean Rowan

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

Mar 22, 2023 Wed
Mar 28, 2023 Tue
Apr 3, 2023 Mon
Apr 6, 2023 Thu
Apr 11, 2023 Tue
Apr 13, 2023 Thu
Apr 15, 2023 Sat
Apr 17,2023 Mon
Apr 19, 2023 Wed
Apr 21, 2023 Fri
Apr 25, 2023 Tue
Apr 27, 2023 Thu
May 1, 2023 Mon
May 3, 2023 Wed
May 4, 2023 Thu
May 9, 2023 Tue
CANCELLED May

10, 2023 Wed
May 11, 2023 Thu
May 19, 2023 Fri
May 22, 2023 Mon

Date: 2024-05-18

Scrimmage
(Scrimmage)

Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season
Regular Season

Regular Season

Regular Season
(sectional)

Regular Season

Kingston

@ Clarkstown
South

@ Scarsdale

@ Mahopac

@ North
Rockland

@ Ursuline
School

@ Pawling
@ Rye

John Jay
Cross River

Arlington
New Rochelle

Lakeland
North Salem

Ossining
Valley Central
@ Carmel

Monroe-
Woodbury
Our Lady of
Lourdes
Ossining

@ North
Rockland

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:00
AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:15 PM
6:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

TBD

5:30
PM

6:00
PM

5:30

11:00
PM

6:00
PM

6:00
PM

6:00

6:00
PM

5:30
PM

8:00
PM

6:00

5:30
PM

JJ Turf Field

Clarkstown
South HS

Scarsdale HS

Mahopac HS

North
Rockland HS

Ursuline HS
Pawling HS
Rye HS

JJ Turf Field

JJ Turf Field
JJ Turf Field
JJ Turf Field

JJ Turf Field

JJ Turf Field
JJ Turf Field
CHS Turf

JJ Turf Field
JJ Turf Field

JJ Turf Field

North
Rockland HS

LEAGUE
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