



Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS

(G) V Lacrosse (Wappingers)

Coaches:

- Sean Rowan

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Mar 22, 2023	Wed	Scrimmage (Scrimmage)	Kingston	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		L
Mar 28, 2023	Tue	Regular Season	@ Clarkstown South	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Clarkstown South HS		L
Apr 3, 2023	Mon	Regular Season	@ Scarsdale	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Scarsdale HS		L
Apr 6, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	@ Mahopac	10:00 AM	11:00 PM	Mahopac HS		L
Apr 11, 2023	Tue	Regular Season	@ North Rockland	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	North Rockland HS		L
Apr 13, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	@ Ursuline School	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Ursuline HS		L
Apr 15, 2023	Sat	Regular Season	@ Pawling	3:00 PM		Pawling HS		L
Apr 17, 2023	Mon	Regular Season	@ Rye	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Rye HS		L
Apr 19, 2023	Wed	Regular Season	John Jay Cross River	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	TBD		L
Apr 21, 2023	Fri	Regular Season	Arlington	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		L
Apr 25, 2023	Tue	Regular Season	New Rochelle	5:00 PM		TBD		NL
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	Lakeland	4:45 PM	5:45 PM	TBD		L
May 1, 2023	Mon	Regular Season	North Salem	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		L
May 3, 2023	Wed	Regular Season	Ossining	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		L
May 4, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	Valley Central	4:15 PM		TBD		L
May 9, 2023	Tue	Regular Season	@ Carmel	6:15 PM	8:00 PM	CHS Turf		L
CANCELLED May 10, 2023	Wed	Regular Season	Monroe-Woodbury	4:30 PM	6:00 PM	TBD		L
May 11, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	Our Lady of Lourdes	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	TBD		L
May 19, 2023	Fri	Regular Season (sectional)	Ossining	5:00 PM		TBD		L
May 22, 2023	Mon	Regular Season	@ North Rockland	TBD		North Rockland HS		L

Date: 2026-01-07